Waypoint
1

Blaze

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

CT State Plane NAD 83

Description
Hunter's Mtn rd & Old Highway
Old Highway & Yellow Trail
Yellow Trail & Power Line Intersection
Yellow Trail Right Turn
Yellow Trail Right Turn

Mile

0.0
0.2
0.6
0.8
1.4

X Decimal

Degrees (W)

-73.064458
-73.064210
-73.060971
-73.058586
-73.058632

Y Decimal

Degrees (N)

41.474309
41.472044
41.470133
41.470302
41.464152

'Li

=

-73.061186
-73.065243

41.463698
41.464534

Yellow to White Yellow Trail End Turn Right on White Trail 1.6
White & MustardVhite & Mustard Intersection 1.7
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Mustard

Mustard & Red

Mustard Trail Bear Left
Mustard & Red Tralil Intersection
Scenic Overlook

Mustard & WhitéMustard & White Intersection Turn Left on White

White

White Trail & Road Intersection Turn Left on Road

1.8
2.2
2.4
2.7
3.0

-73.065273
-73.063147
-73.062049
-73.065259
-73.068012

41.464034
41.460113
41.458668
41.463978
41.461543

135 270

Trail of the Week - Old Derby Turnpike to State Forest Road

1 inch = 200 feet




